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Women / XS / A1 XS grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Wenger1562
Diva Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.6009.375 37.625
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Macy McGuffin1564
Diva Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.3009.150 37.075
3 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Natalia Jacoby1563
Diva Gymnastics

9.075 9.375 9.4258.975 36.850
5 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Emme Frazor1568
Olympia Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.1008.750 36.450
6 1 4T 4 4 

4 

Tabi McDaniel1566
Olympia Gymnastics

9.150 9.375 8.8508.750 36.125
4 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Alexis Cassara1567
Olympia Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.0008.125 35.825
2 2 9 5 6 

6 

Daylee Woods1569
Olympia Gymnastics

8.625 9.325 8.7508.500 35.200
7 7 6 8T 7 

7 

Katie Hoffman1570
Tapio 

8.200 9.125 8.8758.450 34.650
10T 9 7 6 8 

8 

Carolina Pavlik1565
Olympia Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 8.7258.225 34.550
8T 10 8 10 9 

9 

Betty Nolan1561
Horizon Gymnastics

8.200 9.350 8.7507.800 34.100
10T 5T 11 8T 10 

10 

Zeva Valley1571
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.600 8.625 8.7008.050 33.975
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A1 XS grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Trimble1574
East Pasco

9.675 9.550 9.4509.300 37.975
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Hayden Moody1581
Tapio 

9.200 9.500 9.3758.900 36.975
2 4T 7 2 2 

2 

Angelina Pizzale1573
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.000 9.550 9.2009.100 36.850
3 2T 3 5T 3 

3 

Adalynn Owens1582
Signal school of PE

8.700 9.300 9.3009.300 36.600
7 6 1T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Lonce1575
Horizon Gymnastics

8.800 9.600 9.1758.850 36.425
4T 1 8 7 5 

5 

Quinn Underwood1583
Signal school of PE

8.800 9.200 9.1259.025 36.150
4T 8 4 8 6 

6 

Macie Runyon1576
Horizon Gymnastics

8.650 9.500 9.2008.650 36.000
9 4T 10 5T 7 

7 

Lia Cericola1577
Horizon Gymnastics

8.675 9.250 8.7759.000 35.700
8 7 5T 10 8 

8 

Miley Kirkpatrick1579
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 9.3258.750 35.625
4T 10T 9 3 9 

9 

Bethany Nunnery1578
Bainbridge 

8.450 8.925 8.8759.000 35.250
10 9 5T 9 10 

10 

Jasmine Collier1580
Tapio 

8.100 8.750 8.4507.800 33.100
11 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Julia Laux1584
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

7.950 8.000 8.6007.100 31.650
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / A1 XS grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura1589
East Pasco

9.750 9.450 9.3509.375 37.925
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Mitzy Medina1595
Flips gymnastics

9.500 9.600 8.9509.575 37.625
2 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Lily Duff1587
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.300 9.550 9.5758.725 37.150
4 2 10 1 3 

3 

Bansi Patel1591
Bainbridge 

8.800 9.250 9.1009.250 36.400
8 5 3 3 4 

4 

Addison Kohler1597
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.325 9.225 8.8508.975 36.375
3 6T 5 7 5 

5 

Ava Grace Graham1594
Tapio 

9.175 9.500 8.8008.750 36.225
6 3 8T 8T 6 

6 

Whitney Crary1596
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.250 8.900 8.9508.750 35.850
5 11 8T 5T 7T

7T

Tori Knighton1593
Olympia Gymnastics

9.075 9.150 8.7258.900 35.850
7 8 6 10 7T

7T

Emily O'Neal1585
Horizon Gymnastics

8.375 9.225 8.5259.225 35.350
9 6T 4 12 9 

9 

Selina Zdrojowy1590
Horizon Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 9.0008.850 35.000
10 12 7 4 10 

10 

Sadie Levitt1586
IK Gymnastics

8.200 9.000 8.6508.625 34.475
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

Addyson Pritchett1592
South County Gymnast

7.600 9.125 8.8007.900 33.425
12 9 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / A1 XS grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rashun Isaac1602
In Flight

9.450 9.400 9.3509.625 37.825
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Meyer1598
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.400 9.350 9.5259.150 37.425
3 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Mya Reutimann1600
East Pasco

9.500 9.425 9.4259.050 37.400
1 1 5 2 3 

3 

Karolina Kusserow1599
Gym Kidz

8.775 9.350 9.3259.100 36.550
8 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Adriana Hinds1601
Horizon Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 8.9009.400 36.475
6 8 2 9 5 

5 

Ella Moore1604
Tumblebees

9.250 9.225 9.2008.525 36.200
5 6 10 6T 6 

6 

Kendall Stenson1606
Olympia Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.2009.000 36.150
7 9 6 6T 7 

7 

Mia Renshaw1608
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.2508.475 35.475
10 7 11 5 8 

8 

Anna Sowell1603
Southern Gold 

9.275 8.650 8.7258.775 35.425
4 12 8T 11 9 

9 

Julia Romero1588
Gym Kidz

8.450 8.800 9.1508.900 35.300
11 11 7 8 10 

10 

Taiya Shafer1609
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.750 8.850 8.7508.775 35.125
9 10 8T 10 11 

11 

Lily Kennedy1607
Tapio 

8.000 9.375 8.5758.225 34.175
12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / A1 XS grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wimberly Hines1620
Sumpter County

9.075 9.450 8.9509.275 36.750
4 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Shamiya Camphor1619
In Flight

8.750 9.050 9.3759.200 36.375
7 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Alexis Lohr1613
Horizon Gymnastics

8.950 9.500 8.6759.025 36.150
6 1 5 10 3 

3 

Cailyn Segrest1615
Elite Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.0758.650 35.875
3 3T 9 2 4 

4 

Abbi Hall1617
Southeast Gymnastics

9.375 8.050 9.0259.275 35.725
2 11 1T 3 5 

5 

Ree Hatfield1616
Elite Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 8.9008.850 35.425
5 8 7 5 6 

6 

Ella Crocker1612
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.525 9.025 8.7259.000 35.275
9 5 6 8T 7 

7 

Emma Foster1614
Bainbridge 

8.375 9.000 8.7259.150 35.250
10 6 4 8T 8 

8 

Rachel Lipsitz1611
IK Gymnastics

9.450 8.625 8.8008.000 34.875
1 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Kayleigh Cox1621
Sumpter County

8.550 8.800 8.8008.700 34.850
8 7 8 6T 10 

10 

Avery McIntosh1618
South County Gymnast

7.500 8.400 8.5507.650 32.100
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A2 XS grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Trevathan1632
Twisters OK

9.600 9.500 9.5759.325 38.000
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Green1623
Horizon Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.1758.900 37.125
2 1 5 6 2 

2 

Alexis Moss1625
Elite Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.2009.025 36.625
3 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Alexis Clark1627
RAYG Gymnastics

8.725 9.450 9.2508.825 36.250
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Lauren Godwin1624
Bainbridge 

8.700 9.100 8.9009.125 35.825
5 6 2 8 5 

5 

Zoey Hogan1629
Signal school of PE

8.300 9.000 9.1258.950 35.375
10 8 4 7 6 

6 

Kynlee Smith1626
Southern Gold 

8.575 9.050 9.2008.275 35.100
8 7 10 4T 7 

7 

Rayonna Clay1622
Sumpter County

8.000 9.225 9.2758.450 34.950
11 5 9 2 8 

8 

Jayla Rego1630
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.600 8.450 8.8758.675 34.600
6T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Julia Sanders1628
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.600 8.375 8.5008.550 34.025
6T 10 8 11 10 

10 

Melissa Arias1631
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.375 8.300 8.6758.050 33.400
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A2 XS grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Schlieper1643
Twisters OK

9.250 9.700 9.6009.000 37.550
4 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Laila Hinson1637
Southeast Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.6008.825 37.475
1 6 6 2T 2 

2 

Ella Deboer1640
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.450 9.650 9.4758.800 37.375
2 3T 7 4T 3 

3 

Kayla Lawson1638
Diva Gymnastics

9.050 9.800 9.7008.600 37.150
5 1 9 1 4 

4 

Jordan Kirby1641
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.950 9.650 9.4758.775 36.850
8 3T 8 4T 5 

5 

Maggie Boggs1642
Signal school of PE

9.425 9.350 9.3508.575 36.700
3 8 10 6T 6 

6 

Paris Clay1639
Diva Gymnastics

9.025 9.375 9.2508.975 36.625
6T 7 2T 8 7 

7 

Hayden Luke1635
Horizon Gymnastics

9.025 9.550 9.1258.850 36.550
6T 5 5 9 8 

8 

Bailey Nunnery1636
Bainbridge 

8.600 9.275 9.3508.975 36.200
9 10 2T 6T 9 

9 

Haven Wilson1634
Acro Fit

8.525 9.325 8.9008.500 35.250
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Kayla Sharpe1633
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.400 8.850 8.9258.950 35.125
11 11 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A2 XS grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Wright1646
East Pasco

9.575 9.775 9.7009.750 38.800
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Barnes1647
East Pasco

9.700 9.875 9.7509.150 38.475
1 1 3 1 2 

2 

Riley Barford1654
Signal school of PE

9.025 9.500 9.4759.050 37.050
6 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Janie (Jayce) Richards1651
Southern Gold 

9.350 9.075 9.4758.875 36.775
3 9T 5 3T 4T

4T

Julia Freimuth1644
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.850 9.450 9.2759.200 36.775
8 5 2 7T 4T

4T

Bella Doan1656
Ancient City Gymnast

9.100 9.325 9.2758.625 36.325
5 8 8 7T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Nicknair1645
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.900 9.375 9.3258.500 36.100
7 7 9 6 7 

7 

Savannah Mumma1652
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.550 9.075 9.4508.850 35.925
9 9T 6 5 8 

8 

Abby Beiner1649
Horizon Gymnastics

9.225 9.475 9.0757.700 35.475
4 4 11 9 9 

9 

Illeana Thompson1653
Olympia Gymnastics

8.225 9.075 8.9258.800 35.025
11 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Sophia Riggs1648
Horizon Gymnastics

8.250 9.425 8.8508.050 34.575
10 6 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A2 XS grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Mangione1657
East Pasco

9.450 9.675 9.6509.750 38.525
3 1 1 2 1T

1T

Danielle Simmons1658
East Pasco

9.725 9.650 9.7009.450 38.525
1 2 3 1 1T

1T

Stephanie Almodovar Forsy1659
East Pasco

8.900 9.325 9.5759.525 37.325
7 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Adalyn Greer1662
Elite Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 9.5758.600 37.275
2 4 8T 3T 4 

4 

Ashna Vickers1661
Bainbridge 

9.425 9.300 9.4509.075 37.250
4 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Kiersten Palmer1663
Bootheel Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.0008.850 36.550
6 3 6 8 6 

6 

Sofia Caceres1655
Gym Kidz

9.300 9.000 9.1508.750 36.200
5 9 7 7 7 

7 

Abigail Butcher1665
Olympia Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 9.2008.600 35.850
8 6T 8T 6 8 

8 

Genevieve Jenks1664
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.350 9.150 8.8259.125 35.450
9 8 4 9 9 

9 

Tara Spires1660
Horizon Gymnastics

8.250 8.850 8.8008.250 34.150
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / A2 XS grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruthann Jones1669
Southern Gold 

9.325 9.725 9.4009.500 37.950
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Tiana Liriano1667
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.425 9.200 9.5759.450 37.650
2 6 2 1 2 

2 

Kate Arietti1666
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.500 9.450 9.5509.000 37.500
1 3 5 2 3 

3 

Brinley Hoop1675
Twisters OK

9.050 9.225 9.4508.875 36.600
5 5 6 3 4 

4 

Chloe Wolinski1670
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.025 8.900 9.2759.300 36.500
6 9T 3 5 5 

5 

Camryn Lamanna1668
Elite Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.1009.050 36.300
7 4 4 8 6 

6 

Lacey Johnson1674
Olympia Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 9.1258.750 36.250
4 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Jaina Krebaum1671
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.800 9.650 8.9008.750 36.100
8 2 7T 10 8 

8 

Anglina Bopp1673
Olympia Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.2008.575 35.275
9 9T 9 6 9 

9 

Juliette Sawyer1676
Edge Gymnastics

2.000 9.050 8.9508.300 28.300
10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / A3 XS grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Virgen1678
East Pasco

9.300 9.600 9.7259.225 37.850
5T 5 3 2 1 

1 

Avigail Cates1572
Twisters OK

9.575 9.725 9.3009.100 37.700
1 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Hadyn Hines1685
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 9.7508.950 37.650
7 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Avrie Barbree1679
Bainbridge 

9.500 9.450 9.1259.475 37.550
2 9T 1 10 4 

4 

Jane Ashley Rowell1680
Southern Gold 

9.475 9.700 9.2508.850 37.275
3T 2T 7 7 5 

5 

Alyzee Inks1687
Twisters OK

9.475 9.625 9.4008.700 37.200
3T 4 8 4 6 

6 

Marianna Griffitts1677
Acro Fit

8.800 9.450 9.4758.925 36.650
8 9T 6 3 7 

7 

Anais Murillo1684
GymMasters Gym Acade

9.300 9.550 9.2008.550 36.600
5T 6 9T 9 8 

8 

Annaleigh Tangeman1683
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.300 9.475 9.0509.350 36.175
11 7T 2 11 9 

9 

Lilly Kooistra1681
RAYG Gymnastics

8.700 9.475 9.3008.550 36.025
9 7T 9T 5T 10 

10 

Gwen Wooley1686
Olympia Gymnastics

8.550 9.250 9.2257.725 34.750
10 11 12 8 11 

11 

Emmasu Crofford1682
South County Gymnast

8.050 8.350 8.9508.300 33.650
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / A3 XS grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chyna Stenson1697
Olympia Gymnastics

9.325 9.575 9.7508.775 37.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Maloree Inlow1692
Bainbridge 

9.075 9.400 9.3509.125 36.950
2 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Ashtyn Landrum1691
Bainbridge 

8.850 9.425 9.5258.500 36.300
5 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Samantha Cohen1698
Varsity Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.1508.675 36.175
3 7 5 7T 4 

4 

Alexis Kilpatrick1690
Bayside Sports Acade

8.900 9.175 9.3008.650 36.025
4 8 6T 5 5 

5 

Melanie Purcell1694
Southeast Gymnastics

8.700 9.375 9.0508.725 35.850
6 5 4 9 6 

6 

Kylie Wheelis1696
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.425 9.025 9.1508.650 35.250
10 9 6T 7T 7 

7 

Ava Andrews1688
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.475 8.300 9.3259.125 35.225
8 11 1T 4 8 

8 

Montana Wright1693
Southeast Gymnastics

8.650 9.425 8.9008.200 35.175
7 2T 11 10 9 

9 

Isabellah Nodarse1689
Gym Kidz

8.300 9.325 9.2008.300 35.125
11 6 10 6 10 

10 

Bianca Chambliss1695
Massillon Family YMC

8.450 9.000 8.6508.625 34.725
9 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A3 XS grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Kight1701
East Pasco

9.500 9.075 9.5259.100 37.200
1 8 1 3 1 

1 

Colleen McCarthy1702
Horizon Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.3008.975 36.800
2 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Shelby Griffin1703
Elite Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 9.3008.600 35.950
5 5 5T 6T 3 

3 

Anna Wingertsahn1718
Bainbridge 

8.625 9.150 9.5758.475 35.825
7 7 8 1 4 

4 

Kennedy Porter1705
South County Gymnast

8.700 9.000 9.4508.625 35.775
6 9 4 4 5T

5T

Marisa Montano1700
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.2258.350 35.775
4 3 10 9 5T

5T

Olivia Warner1706
South County Gymnast

8.575 9.275 9.4258.375 35.650
9 6 9 5 7 

7 

Paige Barnhart1704
RAYG Gymnastics

8.925 8.800 9.0008.700 35.425
3 10T 3 11 8 

8 

Mia Caruso1699
Bristol FCGymnastics

7.675 9.575 9.5508.600 35.400
11 1 5T 2 9 

9 

Madelyn Beal1707
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.600 8.800 9.2508.525 35.175
8 10T 7 8 10 

10 

Christina Bullard1708
Diva Gymnastics

8.300 9.375 9.1008.000 34.775
10 2 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A3 XS grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna "Paige" Thomas1716
East Pasco

9.375 9.300 9.6509.275 37.600
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Ferguson1721
Varsity Gymnastics

9.650 9.300 9.4008.450 36.800
1 3T 9 2 2 

2 

Azul Bergallo1715
Gym Kidz

9.575 9.150 9.3008.400 36.425
2 10 10 5 3 

3 

Betzaida Pena1717
Horizon Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.1508.550 36.050
4 8T 7 8 4 

4 

Bailey Smith1713
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.400 9.300 9.2259.000 35.925
8 3* 2 7 5T

5T

Kendall Gallagher1711
IK Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.0758.750 35.925
5 3* 4T 9 5T

5T

Kamarie Goodman1719
Florence Gymnastics

8.250 9.400 9.3508.900 35.900
9 2 3 4 7 

7 

Lexi Hine1712
Northwest Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.2758.500 35.775
6 3T 8 6 8 

8 

Hailey Durland1710
Tumblebees

8.500 9.625 9.3758.125 35.625
7 1 11 3 9 

9 

Hannah Shatz1720
GymMasters Gym Acade

8.150 9.200 8.9508.750 35.050
11 8T 4T 10 10 

10 

Megan Swanson1714
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.200 8.975 8.7508.600 34.525
10 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / A3 XS grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps1724
East Pasco

9.775 9.500 9.6259.450 38.350
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Maynor1730
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.200 9.775 9.2508.600 36.825
3 1 7 3 2 

2 

Mckenna Burke1723
Bayside Sports Acade

9.125 9.400 8.7009.175 36.400
5 7 3 11 3 

3 

Emily Castillo1732
Twisters Gymnastics

8.675 9.425 9.2258.900 36.225
11 6 4 4 4T

4T

Ashley Turner1731
Olympia Gymnastics

9.150 9.225 8.6509.200 36.225
4 8 2 12 4T

4T

Abigail Stoner1729
Kaleidoscope Gymnast

9.275 9.575 9.1508.100 36.100
2 2* 10 5* 6T

6T

Jenna Crews1725
Southeast Gymnastics

8.950 9.575 9.1508.425 36.100
6T 2* 9 5* 6T

6T

Madison Wright1727
Southeast Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.0508.750 35.900
6T 9 5 8 8 

8 

Victoria Bouchard1722
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.900 9.025 9.2758.475 35.675
8T 10 8 2 9 

9 

Andrea Soria1733
Twisters Gymnastics

8.625 9.500 9.0008.050 35.175
12 4T 11 9 10 

10 

Breanna Wright1728
Southeast Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 9.0758.625 34.850
8T 12 6 7 11 

11 

Michaela Milton1726
Southeast Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.9007.400 34.050
8T 11 12 10 12 

12 
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